
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Scott Strange - (857165) - Folkestone SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.12 341 H 30/06/21 Folkestone Folkestone  0

31.19 339 H 01/12/19 East Invicta ASA Championships Canterbury Folkestone 3

31.50 329 H 21/12/19 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown LC Folkestone 3

31.63 325 H 04/01/20 Icebreakers 2020 Dover Folkestone 3

34.28 255 H 02/03/19 Thanet Swim Club Development Gala Hartsdown Ashford Town 3

34.40 252 H 25/11/18 East Invicta Championships 2018 Canterbury Ashford Town 3

34.78 244 H 07/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Ashford Town 3

35.18 236 H 17/12/17 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Ashford Town 3

35.46 230 H 16/12/18 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018 Basildon Ashford Town 3

36.97 203 H 07/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 Canterbury Ashford Town 3

38.90 174 H 10/04/16 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Margate Ashford Town 3

39.21 170 H 15/10/16 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Ashford Town 3

39.22 170 H 03/01/16 Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016 Kent Ashford Town 3

39.69 164 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Bexleyheath Ashford Town 3

39.77 163 H 26/11/17 Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017 Medway Park Ashford Town 3

39.90 161 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Dover Ashford Town 3

40.13 159 H 11/06/17 Ashford Town Club Championships Ashford Ashford Town 4

40.63 153 H 18/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Ashford Town 2

41.33 145 F 18/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Ashford Town 2

41.34 145 H 29/11/15 Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier Hartsdown Ashford Town 3

43.77 122 F 29/03/15 City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet Canterbury Ashford Town 3

46.72 100 H 17/05/15 East Invicta Development Gala Margate Ashford Town 4

48.43 90 H 26/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Ashford Town 3

48.61 89 F 15/11/14 KJL Div 2 Round 3 Gala1 Canterbury Ashford Town 3

49.14 86 H 06/12/14 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Ashford Town 3

54.91 62 F 17/05/14 City of Canterbury Kent Junior League Division 2 Canterbury Ashford Town 3

56.06 58 H 11/05/14 East Invicta Development Gala Dover Ashford Town 4
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56.06 58 H 11/05/14 East Invicta Development Gala Dover Ashford Town 4

1:01.37 44 H 29/06/14 Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs Dover Ashford Town 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.12 341 H 30/06/21 Folkestone Folkestone  0

31.63 325 H 04/01/20 Icebreakers 2020 Dover Folkestone 3

31.50 329 H 21/12/19 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown LC Folkestone 3

31.19 339 H 01/12/19 East Invicta ASA Championships Canterbury Folkestone 3

34.28 255 H 02/03/19 Thanet Swim Club Development Gala Hartsdown Ashford Town 3

35.46 230 H 16/12/18 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018 Basildon Ashford Town 3

34.40 252 H 25/11/18 East Invicta Championships 2018 Canterbury Ashford Town 3

34.78 244 H 07/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Ashford Town 3

35.18 236 H 17/12/17 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Ashford Town 3

39.77 163 H 26/11/17 Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017 Medway Park Ashford Town 3

36.97 203 H 07/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 Canterbury Ashford Town 3

40.13 159 H 11/06/17 Ashford Town Club Championships Ashford Ashford Town 4

39.90 161 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Dover Ashford Town 3

39.69 164 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Bexleyheath Ashford Town 3

39.21 170 H 15/10/16 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Ashford Town 3

38.90 174 H 10/04/16 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Margate Ashford Town 3

39.22 170 H 03/01/16 Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016 Kent Ashford Town 3

41.34 145 H 29/11/15 Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier Hartsdown Ashford Town 3

41.33 145 F 18/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Ashford Town 2

40.63 153 H 18/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Ashford Town 2

46.72 100 H 17/05/15 East Invicta Development Gala Margate Ashford Town 4

43.77 122 F 29/03/15 City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet Canterbury Ashford Town 3

49.14 86 H 06/12/14 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Ashford Town 3

48.61 89 F 15/11/14 KJL Div 2 Round 3 Gala1 Canterbury Ashford Town 3

48.43 90 H 26/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Ashford Town 3

1:01.37 44 H 29/06/14 Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs Dover Ashford Town 3

54.91 62 F 17/05/14 City of Canterbury Kent Junior League Division 2 Canterbury Ashford Town 3

56.06 58 H 11/05/14 East Invicta Development Gala Dover Ashford Town 4
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